

Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 72138045

Data publicarii	09.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.305,86 RON - 2.305,86 RON

Descriere: 1 Vopsea Rost 0,6l buc 10 13.45 134.45 25.55 19% 2 Pensula maner rosu 80mm buc 3 8.40 25.21 4.79 19% 3 Diluant Danke buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 19% 4 Broasca 85 buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 19% 5 Cilindru desc 80 buc 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 19% 6 Manere Wave 85 buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 19% 7 Intrerupator Viko buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 19% 8 Sild termopan buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 19% 9 Diluant univ 0.5l buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 19% 10 Pensula 30mm buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 19% 11 Sild usa metallica buc 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 19% 12 Disc motocoasa buc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 19% 13 Ochelari protectie buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19% 14 Cilindru centrat 70 buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 19% 15 Lacat 63 buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 19% 16 Smirghel 80 ml 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 19% 17 Amorsa 5l buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 19% 18 Var lavabil Danke 15l buc 1 116.81 116.81 22.19 19% 19 Vopsea Danke crem 2,5l buc 11 58.82 647.06 122.94 19% 20 Vopsea Danke grenu 2,5l buc 6 58.82 352.94 67.06 19% 21 Ipsos 2kg buc 8 5.88 47.06 8.94 19% 22 Glet 5kg buc 4 11.76 47.06 8.94 19% 23 Pensula m.rosu 70 buc 4 7.56 30.25 5.75 19% 24 Trafalet buc 4 18.49 73.95 14.05 19% 25 Diluant Danke(bax) bax 1 155.46 155.46 29.54 19% 26 Disc Motocoasa T40 buc 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 19% 27 Fir motocoasa buc 4 21.01 84.03 15.97 19% 28 Ulei ungere 1l buc 4 21.01 84.03 15.97 19% 29 Ulei amestec 1l buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 19%
